06AUG25

13:44:01 (EDT),

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL O06AUG25

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2,00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : ©
10

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

8
3
4
OFFICIAL

5/8

OFFICIAL
5/8/ALL

OFFICIAL
5/8/ALL/ALL

5/8/3/4

Win

52.00 PAYS
150.80

$1.00 PAYS
77.4¢C

$1.00 PAYS
172.3¢

06AUGZS

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

{(US Dollars}

Place

7.00
33.40

$1.00 PAYS

75.40

50.50 PAYS
38.70

50.10 PAYS
17.23

Show

5.40
22.40
13.8C

(US Dollars)

{US Docllars)

(US Decllars)




06AUG25
14:19:47 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 0GAUGZS

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUONNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 15
2nd 13
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/13/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/13/1/ALL
Daily bDouble
OFFICIAL
5/3

5/15

15/13/1/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8

$2.

331

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
35.0¢0

Q0 PAYS
186.20

0C PAYS
145.10

00 PAYS
7.80
34.C0

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

06AUG2S5

(US Dollars)
Place

541.00 PAYS
17,50

$0.50 PAYS
93.10

$0.10 PAYS
14,52

$1.00 PAYS
3.90
17.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

(8s

Show

3.60
4,20
8.80

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1



06AUG25
14:44:51(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/5

LAUREL 06AUGZ5

5/8/2/7

Win

27,40

$2.00 PAYS
200.00

51.00 PAYS
157.10C

51.00 PAYS
6555.590

$2.00 PAYS
111.80

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

06AUG25

{US Dolliars)
Place

9.20C
13.00

$1.00 PAYS

100.00

$0.50 PAYS
78.55

$0.10 PAYS
655.55

$1.00 PAYS
55.90

(US

(Us

(US

{us

Show

5.20
7.20
5.80

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



06AUG25
15:18:20(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 15

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd 13

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/13

Superfecla
OFFICIAL
1/6/13/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/11

5/1

LAUREL 06AUGZ5

1/6/13/7
2,11,12

Win

$2.00 PAYS
304.20

$1.00 PAYS
1420.90

$1.00 PAYS
3742.60

$2.00 PAYS
43.60
106.80

06AUGZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(U3 Dollars)

Place

5.20
32.00

$1.00 PAYS
152.10

$0.50 PAYS
710,45

50.10 PAYS
374.26

$1.00 PAYS
21.80
53.40

PRCOGO2
BAGE$ 1

Show

3.60
16.00
6.00

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dcliars)



06AUG25
15:45: 56 (EDT)

PRI

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 06AUGZ5
RACE : b

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/9/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/09/3

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
4/9/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
174

REPCRTING DATE:

CE REPORT

ITY

Win

26.80

$2.00 PAYS
i63.60

51.00 PAYS
1288.50

$1.00 PAYS
£362.90

$2.00 PAYS
32G.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
06AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

13.2¢C
7.80

51.00 PAYS

81.80

$0.50 PAYS
649.25

30.10 PAYS
636.29

51.00 PAYS
160.40

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show
13.40

g.20
37.60

(US Dollars])
(US Dollars)
{(US

Dollars)

Dellars)



06AUGZS

16:15:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
06RUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06AUG2L

RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/8/%6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/19

Win

$2.00 PAYS
64.00

$1.00 PAYS
115.70

$1.00 PAYS
285,30

52.00 PAYS
115.490

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
8.00

$1.00 PAYS

32.00

50.50 PAYS
57.85

$0.10 PAYS
28.93

$1.00 PAYS
57.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
5.20
3.00

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGODZ2
PAGE# 1



06AUG25 PRICE REPORT
16:44:16(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O06AUGZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : LAUREL OB6AUG25
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

QRDER OF FINISH : 11/1/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (T
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 13.80
Z2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/1 84.60
Trifecta -
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/1/8 598.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/1/8/77 2658.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/11 76.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42.30

50.50 PAYS
299.45

$0.10 PAYS
265.81

$1.00 PAYS
38.310

(us

(us

(us

Show

4.20
6.80
6.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1



06AUGZS

17:18:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
06AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL C6AUG25

RACE : B

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 7

Exactia
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
8/4/1

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
8/4/1/7

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
11/8

Win

13.40

$2.00 PAYS
273.60

$1.00 PAYS
1165.50

$1.00 PAYS
16512.10

$2.00 PAYS
96.00

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MA2 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

7.20
14.¢0

00 PAYS

13¢.80

50 PAYS
582.75

10 PAYS
1e51.21

00 PAYS
48.00

(USs

(Us

(Us

{U3

Show

4.690
14.00
4.40

bollars)

Dollars}

Docllars)

Dellars)

PRCDOOZ2
PAGE# 1



06AUG2ZS5 PRICE REPORT
17:46:29(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 06AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL D6AUG2ZH
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 4 8.20 4.20
2nd 6 2.60
3rd 7
4th 3
Exacta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
4/6 17.40 8.70
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/6/7 15.70 7.85
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
4/6/7/3 73.10 7.31
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/4 85.60 42.80

(Us

(US

{Uus

Show

2.40
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



0B6AUG25
18:15:26(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/10

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/10/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/1/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

LAUREL 0GAUG25

5/10/1/9

Win

$§2.00 PAYS
55.60

$1.00 PAYS
176.40

$1.00 PAYS
683.50

$2.00 PAYS
67.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

0BAUG25

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
27.80

$0.50 PAYS
88.20

$0.10 PAYS
68.35

$1.00 PAYS
33.90

(Us

{Uus

{us

(Us

Show

4.00
4.80
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGEH# 1



C6AUGZS

18:47:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
CH6AUG2S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06AUG25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
OCRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
G/5/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/5/11/6

Caily Double
CFFICIAL
5/9

9/5/11/¢6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
70.80

$1.00 PAYS
151.50

$1.00 PAYS
402 .50

$2.00 PAYS
42.20

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.40C
6.60

00 PAYS

35.40

50 PAYS
75.75

10 PAYS
40.25

00 PAYS
21.1¢0

(US

(Gs

(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
3.60
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



06AUGZS PRICE REPORT

19:16:33(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06AUG25
RACE : 1Z
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,12
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 8

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/8/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/8/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

$2.

51.

51.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
104.20

00 PAYS
270.60

G0 PAYS
4088.70

G0 PAYS
47.20

06AUGZ25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

7.40
12.20

00 PAYS

52.10

50 PAYS
135.30

10 PAYS
408.87

G0 PAYS
23.60

(U5

{Us

{US

(Us

Show

4.20
6.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Decllars)

Docllars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



06AUG25
19:49:03(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 06AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL D6AUG25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/11/12/7
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS 1,5,13
FAVORITES : 9
52,00 PAYS {U8 Dollars})
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 9 7.8C 5.60
2nd 13 12.20
3rd 12
4th 7
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/11 158.40 79.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/11/12 410.60 205.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/11/12/ALL 1103.20 11¢.32
Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/1 7.20 3.60
5/5 7.20 3.60
5/13 7.20 3.60

5/9 42.00 21.00

{US

(US

(Us

(GS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

Show

2.60
8.40
5.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



CeAUG25

PRICE REPCRT
20:18:53(EDT) REPCRTING

DATE: 06AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06AUGZS

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/3

Win

33.80

$2.00 PAYS
182,60

$1.00 PAYS
265.50

$1.00 PAYS
2995, 90

$2.00 PAYS
115.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

U8 bDollars)

s51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

1¢.80
8.2C

00 PAYS

91.30

50 PAYS
132,75

10 PAYS
959.58

00 PAYS
57.5C

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5,890
5.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



06A80UG25 PRICE REPORT
20:51:13(EDT} REPORTING DATE: (06AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06AUG25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/5/1/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 14 7.00
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/5 120.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PRYS
14/5/1 298.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
14/5/1/13 2609.060

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/6 27.80
3/14 93.00

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

S Deilars)
Place

3.20
14.00

$1.00 PAYS
60.10

$0.50 PARYS
149.45

$0.10 PAYS
260.9¢6

$1.00 PAYS
13.9¢
46.50

{0s

(Us

(US

(s

Show

3.00
8.80
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH 1



